 S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
                                 L E D  W A L L  P A C K  S E R I E S  0 7 6
RTK Energy, LLC   |   41571 Corning Pl., Suite 111   |   Murrieta, CA 92562   |   949-870-0958   |    www.rtk-energy.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  For informational purposes only. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
1 | P a g e
        Wall Pack with polycarbonate lens
                    Wall Pack with glass lens
 Back view of wall pack
FEATURES Great addition to security
Reduces energy costs
Green and eco-friendly
No mercury
APPLICATIONS Building facades:
  Commercial
  Industrial
  Retail
CONSTRUCTION
Rugged die-cast aluminum housing with cooling design that
produces longer life span.  Bronze finish with an option of glass
or polycarbonate lens.
INSTALLATION AND MOUNTING
Fixture easy to install, designed to be wall mounted.
ELECTRICAL
IP65 rated internal driver that is attached to the lamp housing
that reduces temperature 5-10°C.  Instant start, NO flickering,
and NO humming.
CONTROLS AND DIMMING
Suitable for use with photocell sensor and upgraded
surge protector. 0-10V continuous dimming.
OPTICAL SYSTEM
High-performance LEDs.  No UV or IR in the beam lending to
soft, uniform light for maximum eye safety.
CERTIFICATION AND WARRANTY
 DLC, FCC, IP65, RoHS, UL.  5-year warranty.
 S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
                                 L E D  W A L L  P A C K  S E R I E S  0 7 6
RTK Energy, LLC   |   41571 Corning Pl., Suite 111   |   Murrieta, CA 92562   |   949-870-0958   |    www.rtk-energy.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  For informational purposes only. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
2 | P a g e
 ORDERING EXAMPLE:  076-WP-62W-50-27V-PC-PH
FORM
FACTOR WATTAGE CCT VOLTAGE COLOR LENS PHOTOCELL SURGE
PROTECTOR
076-WP=
Wall Pack
Luminaire
40W=40 Watt
40=4000K
27V=
120-277V
[Blank]=Bronze
GL=Glass Lens
[Blank]=No
Photocell
Sensor
[Blank]=4kV
Surge Protector 55W=55 Watt
62W=62 Watt 34V=
120-347V 80W=80 Watt
50=5000K
PC=
Polycarbonate
Lens
PH=
Photocell
SP10=10kV Surge
Protector 100W=100 Watt 48V=
120-480V 120W=120 Watt
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
FIXTURE 40W 55W 62W 80W 100W 120W
Efficacy   120-130lm/W   120-130lm/W   120-130lm/W   120-130lm/W   120-130lm/W   120-130lm/W
Luminous Flux 4,800-5,200lm 6,600-7150lm 7,440-8060 9,600-10,400lm 12,000-13,000lm 14,400-15,600lm
CCT (Kelvin) 4000K / 5000K 4000K / 5000K 4000K / 5000K 4000K / 5000K 4000K / 5000K 4000K / 5000K
CRI >80 >80 >80 >80 >80 >80
Beam Angle 110° 110° 110° 110° 110° 110°
Power Factor >0.95 >0.95 >0.95 >0.95 >0.95 >0.95
Working
Temperature
-4°F to 122°F -4°F to 122°F -4°F to 122°F -4°F to 122°F -4°F to 122°F -4°F to 122°F
IP Rating  IP65 Wet
Location
IP65 Wet
Location
IP65 Wet
Location
IP65 Wet
Location
IP65 Wet
Location IP65 Wet Location
Certification
DLC Premium,
FCC, IP65, RoHS,
and UL
DLC Premium,
FCC, IP65, RoHS,
and UL
DLC Premium,
FCC, IP65, RoHS,
and UL
DLC Premium,
FCC, IP65, RoHS,
and UL
DLC Premium,
FCC, IP65, RoHS,
and UL
DLC Premium,
FCC, IP65, RoHS,
and UL
Warranty 5-year  5-year  5-year 5-year  5-year  5-year
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS